
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: REALE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D263373
Current Contract Amount: $6,921,391.75
Spending to Date: $6,921,391.72
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $6,394,000.00 03/24/2017 12/01/2018 

Bridge Repairs to 15 Bridges at
13 Locations in Region 1
Albany County

03/24/2017 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $313.76 12/01/2018 
CO#1 Add Variable Mess Sign Item,
Bridge Repairs to 15 Bridges at 13
Locations in Albany County

06/07/2017 

Amendment $37,522.59  
CO#2 HES Concrete Bridge Repairs to 15
Bridges at 13 Locations in Region 1
Albany County

01/29/2018 

Amendment ($168,827.51)  CO#3 Bridge Repairs to 15 Bridges at 13
Locations in Region 1 Albany County 03/13/2018 

Amendment $2,310.00  CO#9, Item increase 08/15/2018 
Amendment $13,116.84  CO 12 Item increase 10/05/2018 

Amendment ($1,609.00)  
CO#13 New/Inc/Decrease Item Bridge
Repairs 15 Bridges Region 1 Albany
County

10/18/2018 

Amendment $68,462.80  CO 10 New Item. Item increase 10/26/2018 

Amendment $9,100.00  CO#14 Additional Thin Polymer Epoxy
Overlay for Structural Slabs 11/14/2018 

Amendment $15,990.10  CO 15 Item increase 12/14/2018 
Amendment $0.00 01/31/2019 CO 16 NCTE 12/31/2018 
Amendment $0.00 03/31/2019 CO #17 NCTE 02/05/2019 

Amendment $10,229.46  CO# 18 Add New Item FAW Conduit
Repair 03/07/2019 

Amendment $14,965.00  CO #19 03/22/2019 
Amendment $0.00 06/30/2019 CO#23 NCTE 04/05/2019 

 June 1, 2024 - 12:25 AM 



Amendment $217,721.60  CO# 20 Item Increases Sites 3 & 5 Repairs
for Substructures 04/22/2019 

Amendment $18,795.00  CO#21 Overruns 05/10/2019 
Amendment $92,732.62  CO#22 Increase Existing Items 06/05/2019 
Amendment $1,922.39  CO#24 Scour Repair at Site 11 06/21/2019 

Amendment $4,852.10  CO#25 Increase Item Quantity Bridge
Preservation 07/10/2019 

Amendment $47,970.30  CO#26 Additional Structural Steel
Replacement 08/06/2019 

Amendment $42,451.77  CO#27 Existing Striping Item Overruns 09/03/2019 
Amendment $0.00 10/31/2019 CO#29 NCTE 10/01/2019 
Amendment $91,732.75  CO#28 Cleanup CO 10/11/2019 
Amendment $9,200.00  CO#30 Increased Item Bridge Preservation 10/25/2019 
Amendment $10,236.26  Co#31 New Item Bridge Preservation 11/11/2019 
Amendment $0.00 12/31/2019 CO#32 NCTE 11/25/2019 
Amendment ($10,090.54)  CO#33 Cleanup 04/16/2020 

Amendment $139,788.18  CO#36 Added Work Reinforcing Bar
Exposure 05/20/2020 

Amendment $0.00 01/31/2020 CO#35 NCTE 05/20/2020 
Amendment ($422,640.48)  CO#38 Cleanup 07/17/2020 
Amendment $32,486.36  CO#39 New item 01/27/2021 
Amendment $278,253.28  CO#34 Item increases and new items. 07/14/2021 
Amendment ($29,593.88)  Change order #40 item decreases 02/04/2022 

 June 1, 2024 - 12:25 AM 


